

S.SL-344/19

Order No. 14 Dt. 06.02.2023

Parties take no steps.

No Judicial work could be done today due to cease work observed by the local Bar Association.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To date- 07.02.2023 for evidence of CSW-3 & 5

Addl.Sessions Judge
2nd FTC Lalbagh Msd